
RFQ 053-18

    Bid Opening Date:  April 10, 2018

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e
d

a
c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

Received Y 5 N CD & FD

Received N 5 N CD

Received N 5 N FD

Received N 5 N CD & FD

Received Y 5 N CD

Received Y 5 Y FD

Schwing Bioset, Inc./Biosolids Distribution 

Services (Joint Venture)

H&H Liquid Sludge Disposal, Inc. 

Denali Water Solutions, LLC

Merrell Bros., Inc. 

Synagro South, LLC

Suez/Green Technologies, LLC 

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

N/A

N/A

OPTIONAL

RECORDED BY:  Lynn Rix 

TITLE: JEA Biosolids Management Services - STEP 1 - Request for 

Qualifications

COORDINATOR BUYER

Ryan Popko Rodney Lovgren

Email: popkrr@jea.com Email: lovgrd@jea.com 





ITN 071-18

    Bid Opening Date:  April 10, 2018

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

Received 0 N CD

Received 0 N FD

Tomlinson Aviation, Inc. 

Hurley and Associates, Inc. 

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

N/A

N/A

OPTIONAL

RECORDED BY:  Lynn Rix 

TITLE: Helicopter-Based Transmission Circuit Infrared/UV Corona 

Inspection Services and Helicopter-Based Storm Damage 

Assessment Services

COORDINATOR BUYER

Garry Moore Rodney Lovgren

Email: moorgl@jea.com Email: lovgrd@jea.com 





IFB 079-18

Coordinator Buyer

Oliver Domingo, Chris Reichart Lisa Pleasants

QPL Category N/A

Mandatory Pre-Proposal Yes

RECORDED BY:  Lynn Rix Submitted Bid 
Mand Pre-

Bid Adden: Redacted Y/N

WG Yates & Sons Construction 

Company 2,975,000.00 Y 4 N

Williams Industrial Services 2,953,845.00 Y 4 N

TITLE: Purchase and Installation of Emergency Pump Engine System

Opening Date: 04/10/18

Minimum Requirements


	053-18 Bid Tab 
	071-18 Bid Tab 
	079-18 Bid Tab 

